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Subject : - Time Table of University Examinations to be held In the month of August 2025 for

MPT (Il semester & IV semester),

Timing - 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Time Table for Il M. P, Th. SEM. IV Theory Examination -

Date Day Il M. P. Th. (SEM. IV)

11/08/2025 Monday General Physiotherapy in Specialty Part Il

12/08/2025 Tuesday Advance Physiotherapy in Specialty Part Il

Practical Time Table — Il M. P. Th. Sem. IV (9.30 am onwards)

Date Day Subject

MPT in Musculoskeletal Sciences

18/08/2025 Monday
MPT in Sports

MPT in Neuro Sciences

19/08/2025 Tuesday
MPT in Paediatric Neurology

MPT in Cardiopulmonary Sciences

20/08/2025 Wednesday | MPT in Oncology
MPT in Community Health Sciences
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Time Table for | M. P. Th. SEM. 11 Theory Examination —

Date Day I M. P. Th. (SEM. 1l)

18/08/2025 Monday | Advanced Therapeutics in Specialty

19/08/2025 Tuesday Biostatistics and Research Methodology

Practical Time Table — I M. P. Th. Sem. I (9.30 am onwards)

Date Day Subject

MPT in Musculoskeletal Sciences

25/8/2025 Monday
MPT in Sports

MPT in Neuro Sciences

26/8/2025 Tuesday
MPT in Paediatric Neurology

MPT in Cardiopulmonary Sciences

28/8/2025 Thursday
MPT in Oncology

MPT in Community Health Sciences

29/8/2025 Friday
MPT in Woman’s Health

MPT in Geriatrics

30/8/2025 Saturday
MPT OMT

)
Controltér of E/xaminations,

KVV (DU), Karad.



	42ac62e41a2d58c32af66dc829c0dbcfce2cee05aea7547eb9467e4a1d9b7725.pdf
	ceeb4d30e177b5a2c22e1159848b0a862d08e2be44df2f5d84db7abcb0ac001b.pdf

